PENN

ENTERTAINMENT

Public Input Hearing

April 2, 2025
OHA Docket #13347-2025




INTRODUCTIONS

*Michele Collins. .. s cencra vonage
*Greg Stechyshyn. oo oomsion
«Jason Markle oo o
*Jason JohNSON oo o umen resources
*AleXx Hvizda «ge orecor of compionce
*Adrian King c.. s

rrrrrrrrrrrrr



INTRODUCTIONS

Michele Collins
Vice President & AGM
Jason Johnson Troy Markle Greg Stechyshyn Alexandra Wert
Director of Human Resources Director of Marketing Director of Operations Director of Finance

Ted Vazquez Perla Casares Max Romulus Cody Ratliff
Food & Beverage Manager Marketing Operations Manager IT Manager Cage / Credit Manager
Trevor Lenart Josh Bicher Cody Kreider Brian Pradon
Security Manager Surveillance Manager Facilities Manager Compliance Assistant Manager

Tony Frabbiele Kim Rego Marcus Miller Jenny Brown
Vice President & GM Vice President of Human Resources Vice President & CFO Vice President of Regional Marketing
Alex Hvizda
Regional Director of Compliance PENN s
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INVESTMENTS &
IMPROVEMENTS




FROM THE GROUND UP
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FROM THE GROUND UP

$7.5M Cat 4 License Fee

$2.5M Table Games License Fee

$10M Sports Wagering Certificate Fee )
$93M Initial Build Cost

+ $65M Local Business Enterprises

« $1.5M Minority/Women Business Enterprises

$113M TOTAL INVESTMENT

275 Construction Jobs
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BY THE NUMBERS

$210M

$105M
« $65M
« $10M
«  $4M
- $26M
« $10M
« $10M

$28M
$3M
$7M

$7.5M
« $3.0M
« $2.1M

Gross Gaming Revenue Since 2021

Gaming/Racing Taxes and Fees Paid Since 2021
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
Economic Development Fund
Section 1401 Assessment to Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
Local Share Assessment—Municipal and County
Slot & Table Games Initial License Fees
Sports Wagering Certificate Fee

Salaries and wages paid since 2021
Benefits paid since 2021
Payroll taxes since 2021

Local and State Vendor Purchasing (annually)
Berks & Contiguous Counties (since 2021; $1.6M in 2024)
MBE/WBE Purchases (since 2021; $934K in 2024)

Caernarvon Township

Local Share Proceeds
$1,400,000
$1,200,000
$1,000,000
$800,000
$600,000
$400,000

$200,000

$0
2022 2023 2024



OPERATIONS




SLOTS

$80,000,000
$70,000,000
$60,000,000
$50,000,000
$40,000,000
$30,000,000
$20,000,000
$10,000,000

$0

2021 2022 2023 2024
—HWMT Gross Slots Revenue

$2.2M Slot Capital (annually)
April 2023—Added High Limit slot zone

Smoking—34% of square footage / 40.9% of slots
Largest Jackpot—$131,914 (3/4/24)




TABLE GAMES

$14,000,000
$12,000,000 .
$10,000,000

$8,000,000
$6,000,000
$4,000,000
$2,000,000

$0

2021 2022 2023 2024

= HWMT Gross Table Games Revenue S

Statewide Linked Hollywood Table Games Progressive

Blazing 7s Five Card m"$285_382_65
. $2.8M Wagered . $3.4M Wagered T$291.74
TRsIRERN « $3.0M Jackpots » $478K Jackpots
: « $358,925 (1/19/24) « $171,267 (2/16/23)
. $323,984 (7/6/23) . $72,418 (9/13/24)
. $14,527 (1/20/23) . $69,783 (11/24/23)
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SPORTS BETTING

$1,400,000
$1,200,000
$1,000,000
$800,000
$600,000
$400,000
$200,000
$0

$168,848—10/31/24
2-Leg Parlay

Grigor Dimitrov (Men’s Tennis)
NY Jets > HOU Texans

Largest Payout

2021 2022 2023
—HWMT Gross Sports Wagering Revenue

2024

Single

Duke to gn

Wager é SCore fijpst and win: Yes $5,600v00
Potential Paygy $39,200.00
1019643285 = = — &

Clemson @ puk

Football / NCEAF

Seﬁtember 4, 2023, 8:00:00 PH
Ygse to score first and win

Single
Point Spread: WAS Commanders t,

ager
Potential Payout
1020832119

WAS Cow?a?dﬁgf @ CIN Bengals

Footba

Sgptember 23, 2024 at 8:15:00 PH

Point Spreal

WAS Commanders +7.5 -115

5
$28,888.00
$54,020.56

Parlay (3 Picks) i T
Potential Payout $32,212.28
1019646003

KC Chiefs @ Ny Jets
Football / NFL

October 1, 2023, 8:20:00 PM
Point Spread

KC Chiefs -2,5

1019646907
ART Cardinals @ SF 49ers

Foothall / NFL

(October 1, 2023, 4:25:00 PM

Point Spread

SF 49ers -10.0 =210
1019646900 :

SEA Seahawks @ NY Giants

Football / NFL

October 2, 2023, 8:15:00 PH

Money1ine

SEA Seahawks 121
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NON-GAMING—FOOD & BEVERAGE

Emergency

| North / Main Entrance y

T
TONY Lukers
The Real Taste of South philly

All Ages

| Security Podium pE | M
o 4 L
B 1oir | | Meo
8_ " Restaurant and Bar
4 516 i @ I ASIAN ETTCHE N
EAC ¢
L}E 22
40
16 20
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NON-GAMING—ENTERTAINMENT & OUTREACH

HOL) oor 7 HOL|
,,M,N = 2ENNPLAY P S

ESFniBET

LY WooD

PENN

I'M GOING TO VEGAS
FOR A CHANCE TO WIN

SLOT TOURNAMENT
BROUGHT TO YOU BY [ PENN | :. e

GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER FOR HELP,

(e JESS
ZIMMERMAN

m)l(vwou)

wsine
ESFNBET

N HOLLY WOOD
T» PENNPLAY { asine

m ] 1 ESFRBET

HOLLY WOOD
wsine

C» PENNPLAY

ESFnBET
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OUR PEOPLE




REFLECTING OUR COMMUNITY

Total Employees
350

= Female
300 = Male
250 m American Indian / Alaskan
Native
Asian
200
Black / African-American
150
= Hispanic / Latino
100
- Not Specified
- L
m2+ Races
0 _— - .
2021 2022 2023 2024 = White
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GROWING TOGETHER

From 2021 to 2024: S Casine

——— MORGANTOWN

« PENN

The 'HCPN Team Member HEART Fund' is designed to
provide financial assistance to Hollywond Casino team

68 Hourly to Salary Promotion

during times of: h duetoan DIVERS'"
32% femal e el o o T e | ¢ SCHOLARSHIP
° ema e Examples of hardships include but are not ,,-' . Congrﬂh.lluﬁons

limited to:
Death in the family
Natural Disaster

13% racial minority
56% under 40

Zydrei Tancinco

Winner of a
$20,000 - 4 Year Scholarship

ontact the Human Resou

ACES OF PENN

Workforce Development ot . e

OF THE QUARTER
P s Hatiywosd Caning Morgunian
Penn Women OQUARTER #4 | 2024 i i

Congratulations to our Aces of PENN Team Members of the Quarter!

BECKY AYALA

Emerging Leaders Program
Mid-Career Leadership Program NICHAEL HARRIGON
Penn Mentoring Program .?‘“T’;“‘” et

bove and beyend days off 1o

b i rk eyt Coterrvcr

- Free Trainings/Certifications re‘ s s s -
CPR/AED Narcan 1 BRE‘T?"I'[HEDHAS TEAM MEMBER OF THE YEAR
Live Fire Extinguisher Active Attack . mmmn”:rjz’:ﬁiffqlufie’m,”uim_.m.,ww..mm ‘H'DFFI -’?:/\.\/':‘i'p'l)ll)
FEMA Cyber Security ~ FEMA Severe Weather ‘2% MICHELLE \:m?o( o HORGAKTIWD
Stop the Bleed IED Awareness [ecebidyehoin
PA Drug Trends Human Trafficking
Bomb Threats Special Events Safety

l
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KEEPING IT FUN

Turnover
120%

100%

80%

60%

40%
20%

0%
2021 2022 2023 2024

e 1 [HARLEY-DAVIDSON

e <90 Days

FRIDAY, APRIL 22

HOLLY WooL
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GIVING BACK

HWMT Donations

$120,000

$100,000

$80,000

$60,000

$40,000

$20,000

$0

2021

2022

mmm Cash

In Kind

2023 2024

Gaming Grants

1,400,000.00

1,200,000.00

1,000,000.00

800,000.00

600,000.00

400,000.00

200,000.00

0.00

Berks County Gaming Grants

United Way

i United
of Berks County [\ /

@

PA Veteran’s
Trust Fund

Mary's Shelter

iel A3z

> >> foundat1on

BREAST

CER
COALITION

$80,000+
$46,000+
$41,000+
$31,000+
$23,000+

$7,800+
$5,400+
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SHOWING UP
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SKILL GAMES IMPACT

10-Mile Radius Around HWMT
168+ “Skill Games” | 35+ Locations

= Stonersville

© Texter Mountain Preserve Wy P =

. Kenhorst F

Mnnuq_s.ox-u.wm P / = o 9
Gaten Hail Galf Course @ b ot Y.\ Ridgewood Q = o L+ @ Danie
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ocalico ! \Q‘g O Nolde Frest - Sayim i

seyfert ) Lorane
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et Vinemont & : 3
p Fiiag Hils .
Gouglersville Q 50 iz
/ -
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ngélica L
] sboto
E= 7 s O
—— B - =\ mgm.
Schoeneck iy, Adsms(oun ety \ Birdsboro
Denver Swartivile o Alleghenyville )\
Zaill Q | Scarlats Mill

Foxchase Golf Ciub @

Stevena P o Maple Grove Raceviay O Plaviilie
® 9 Nt
. @ \ Geiglown -
Gicgin ) Bowmansvile \
\ AF State Game ds
N ur
. Red Run 3 \
% Fivepointyilh \
Ehista vepointilie New Morgan Q suiecamens @
e \ Number 43
g Joanna
Q / D)
© Warwic
Adron { @ Glenwood Foods l'enagd O Elverson
] [ 3 Martindale g
Hinkletown e s o
Weaverland
g
2 — Loag
bt Formersile | it _ Goodiilie @
= Blise Ball
Eadl = ~ Beartown, .,
East Earl .
S reras S Q@ vrmonee T e
£ NewHolland Narvon i
saseviie  Groffdale e o "
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